UID : | TID : :: 01/01/1970| SID : :: 01/01/1970 | Issued :04/20/2025 12:19:46 pm Last Modification : 10/03/2024
Standards
EN 20345
ST HTA 70 A (RTE
SERECT) ASTM
F2413:2018 (18 kV / 1
mn)
Reference Size
Voltage
Weight (kg)
MV-223-39 39 1 000 V 1500 V 1,64
MV-223-40 40 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,42
MV-223-41 41 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,46
MV-223-42 42 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,52
MV-223-43 43 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,59
MV-223-44 44 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,61
MV-223-45 45 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,73
MV-223-46 46 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,39
MV-223-47 47 1 000 V 1 500 V 1,89
  MV-223-..
Safety shoes with insulating sole, leather and high type
Application:
• Safety shoes, high and leather type, providing electrical hazard